Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATES (Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

30-039-2396/

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

	Contract 362							
APPLICATION	N FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL, [DEEPI	N, OR PLUG B	ACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE	OR TRIBE NAME	
	LL 🔯	DEEPEN [PLUG BAC	K 🗆	Jicarilla 7. UNIT AGREEMENT N	TAKS	
-	AS OTHER				re 🗌	8. FARM OR LEASE NA	MB	
2. NAME OF OPERATOR						Jicarilla 362	2 B	
	yless					9. WELL NO.		
	Farmington N	A 87/99	D	FCFIV	ED	#4 10. FIELD AND POOL, (OR WILDCAT	
			th any S		Bhara Cast	Ballard Pictu		
At surface 18	50' FSL & 1850'	FWL		OCT 21 1985)	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR AND SURVEY OR AL	BLK.	
At proposed prod. zon	DRILL X DEEPEN DEEPEN DATE PLUG BACK TO PLUG BACK THE OF WELL THE OF CASING THE OF CASING THE OF CASING THE WELL THE OF CASING THE					Sec. 7, T23N	, R4W	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES		EST TOWN OR POS	T OFFIC	REAU OF LAND MANAG ARMINGTON RESOURCE	AREA	12. COUNTY OR PARISH	13. STATE	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OF FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA 15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig. unit line, if any) 15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 2560' 2256' 2256' 2256' 2256' 2256' 2256' 2255 160' 17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL 127.55 160' 20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS O - TD 21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, TG, GR. stc) ONS AUTHORIZED ARE 6860' GL SUBJECT TO COMPILANCE WITH ATTACHED This action is subject to technical and cementing programprocedural review pursuent to 43 CFR 3165.4 SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH O' 23#/ft 90' 24 ft ³ Class B, circ. to su 64" 2-7/8" 6.5#/ft 2590' 218 ft ³ Class B							I TULYI	
LOCATION TO NEAREST				2560 - 2236.03	тот			
18. DISTANCE FROM PROP	OSED LOCATION*					100.		
TO NEAREST WELL, DO OR APPLIED FOR, ON THE	RILLING, COMPLETED, IS LEASE, FT.			2590'		0 - TD		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show who	THE DE ING OPERATION	S AUTHORIZED /	ARE					
6860' GL	SUBJECT TO COMPLIA	<u>NCE WITH ATTA</u>	CHED					
23.	"GENERAL REQUIRE™	EMISED CASI	NG ANI	CEMENTING PROGRA	Mprocedu	irai review pursuant	10 43 CFR 3165.	
	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F	00Т	SETTING DEPTH				
							c. to surfac	
64"	2-7/8"	6.5#/±	<u>t</u>	25901	218 f	t ³ Class B		
J-55 EUE casin Circulating me abnormal press	g and cement wit dium will be cla ures or temperat	th 218 ft³ ear water, tures are a	Class natu intic	s B cement circ ral mud and wate ipated. Will r	ulated er los: un Ind:	above the Ojo s control addi: uction and Dens	Alamo. tives. No sity Logs.	
ESTIMATE	1592 220° 243°	2'- Ojo Ala 7'- Fruitla 7'- Picture	amo and			DEC 12 1985	^E D	
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE zone. If proposal is to preventer program, if an 24.	drill or deepen directiona	proposal is to deep	pen or p	n subsurface locations ar	resent prod	juctive of Sand Stopes	ed new productive	
SIGNED	1 1/1	7 TI	rle	Operator		DATE	/1//85	
(This space for Fede	rai or State office use)					APPR	OVED	
PERMIT NO.				APPROVAL DATE		AS AMI	ENDED	
APPROVED BYCONDITIONS OF APPROV		TI2	ne)Ch		•	0 1985 an McKee	
Hold for	Ĩ.						ENBACH.	
		*See Instru	ections	On Reverse Side		V AREA N	IANAGER	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

		All distances must 1	rem the	outer boundaries of	the Section	· .	<u> </u>	
)perator			Leose		2 13	•	Well	No
	L. Bavless			CARILLA 36	County			- 4
Jnii Letter K	Section -	Township 23 NORTH		4 WEST	1	O ARRIBA		
lciual Footoge La	ocation of Well;							
185		SOUTH line a		350 <u>1</u> ~	t from the	WEST	line Dedicated A	
F6860	ł		Pool		1 01 1		122	Acres
		ed Cliffs ated to the subject		allard Pictur			e plat belo	
2. If more	_	dedicated to the w		•				
		different ownership in unitization, force-po-			have the	interests of	all owners	been consoli-
Yes Yes	No II a	nswer is "yes," type	of conso	olidation				•
this form No allows	il necessary.) able will be assign	owners and tract de	all interes	sts have been c	onsolida	ted (by com	munitizatio	n, unitization.
	I · EA	57 4	1560			IFA	CERTIFIC	LTION
			26	40. DEO				
RECE	AED			The Contract of the Contract o	12 198			e Information com-
	. 1			! JIL CC	L ISC		rein is live or Anowledge	id complete to the
OCT 2	1 1983	Color III		DUS	F . 4	V. 7	XX	
	LENENT			10	7.3		44	e (
BUREAU OF LAN FARMINGTON R	D MANAGEMENT		<i></i> ,			Pohor	rt L. Bayi	locs
# , * ,			114		.1	Position	C D. Day.	1699
		· \	NE	i		Opera	itor	
Si v.	1 .		•	į .	Q	Company		
Kr.	1			1.	20	Rober	t L. Bay	less
700	1	W		i	8	Date	5 40 5	
N 193	1920 1320	7 - W	est	12640		10/1	7/85	
1 -0/-	192				1			
	1			1	j	1 hereby	certify that	the well location
	1			i .	0	shown on	ihis plat was	plotted from field
	!	4		i				s made by me or
1850	2	2 Mars		1	65			and that the same
- '				160 Act		i .	nd conect 10 - and bo lief.	the best of my
						CE	R. TONO	
			35114	1	1	100	NE KO TO	X
\mathcal{A}			عرو	i	1	Delestroy	2 10 1	
July 1	1 %			i	ļ	остове	P259)19	85
						Rhapfred		e-ineer
	!			ł		1 70.	Surve yor (3)	
		We	x F	2640		George	LAND SURT	pkins
						Certificate N	lo.	
* 230 000	90 1320 1650 1660	2010 2040 201	, ,	1000 80		.7259		•



